D
ETECTO
RS
POW
ER  AN
D EN
ERGY M
ETERS

RS
POW
ER  AN
D EN
ERGY M
ETERS
BEAM
 AN
ALYSIS
L i g h t  Te s t  a n d  M e a s u r e m e n t  I n s t r u m e n t s
E m a i l :  s a l e s @ n e w p o r t . c o m  •  We b :  n e w p o r t . c o m
11110033
The 818P-001-12 offers flat spectral response, high sensitivity and extremely low thermal drift.
Ordering Information
Model Description
818P-001-12 High Power Detector, 12 mm Aperture, 1 W, Air Cooled
818P-010-12 High Power Detector, 12 mm Aperture, 10 W, Air Cooled
818P-020-12 High Power Detector, 12 mm Aperture, 20 W, Heat Sink
818P-070-12 High Power Detector, 12 mm Aperture, 70 W, Water Cooled
818P-015-19 High Power Detector, 19 mm Aperture, 15 W, Air Cooled
818P-030-19 High Power Detector, 19 mm Aperture, 30 W, Heat Sink
818P-110-19 High Power Detector, 19 mm Aperture, 110 W, Fan Cooled
818P-150-19 High Power Detector, 19 mm Aperture, 150 W, Water Cooled
818P-040-25 High Power Detector, 25 mm Aperture, 40 W, Air Cooled
818P-100-25 High Power Detector, 25 mm Aperture, 100 W, Heat Sink
818P-250-25 High Power Detector, 25 mm Aperture, 250 W, Fan Cooled
818P-300-25 High Power Detector, 25 mm Aperture, 300 W, Water Cooled
818P-040-55 High Power Detector, 55 mm Aperture, 40 W, Air Cooled
818P-100-55 High Power Detector, 55 mm Aperture, 100 W, Heat Sink
818P-300-55 High Power Detector, 55 mm Aperture, 300 W, Fan Cooled
818P-400-55 High Power Detector, 55 mm Aperture, 400 W, Water Cooled
818P-015-18 High Power Detector, 18 mm Aperture, 15 W, Air Cooled, Volume Absorber
818P-030-18 High Power Detector, 18 mm Aperture, 30 W, Heat Sink, Volume Absorber
818P-015-18H High Power Detector, 18mm Aperture, 15W, High Peak Power
818P-030-18H High Power Detector, 18mm Aperture, 30W, Heatsink, High Peak Power
818P-015-17W High Power Detector, 17mm Aperture, 15W, Stand Alone, High Avg. Power Density
818P-030-17W High Power Detector, 17mm Aperture, 30W, Heatsink, High Avg. Power Density
818P-050-17W High Power Detector, 17mm Aperture, 50W, Heatsink, High Power Density
818P-040-50W High Power Detector, 50mm Aperture. 40W, High Avg. Power Density
818P-050-50W High Power Detector, 50mm Aperture. 50W, Heatsink, High Avg. Power Density
818P-FC FC Connector, Threaded, Stainless Steel
818P-SM SMA Connector, Threaded, Stainless Steel
818P-SC SC Connector, Threaded, Stainless Steel
818P-FA-12 1-Port Fiber Adaptor for 12 mm 818P Detectors
818P-FA-19 1-Port Fiber Adaptor for 19 mm 818P Detectors
818P-FA-25 1-Port Fiber Adaptor for 25 mm 818P Detectors
818P-FA-3P 3-Port Fiber Adaptor for 50mm 818P Detectors
818P-VH Replacement Absorber Glass, 18H Series
818P-VM Replacement Absorber Glass, 18 Series
818P-BNC DB15 to BNC Adapter (for use with DVM or Scope)
818P-DIN DB15 to DIN Adaptor (for use with 1835-C or 2835-C power meters)
Compatible Power
Meter Models
• 1916-C
• 842-PE